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1. Birkenhead Frank Field Edward Beardsley The Rt. Honourable frankfield.com @frankfieldteam
(Labour) 0800 028 0293 Frank Field MP,
edward.beardsley House of Commons,
@parliament.co.uk London,
SW1A OAA
2. Bootle Peter Dowd Labour Group Peter Dowd M.P N/A @peter_dowd or
(Labour) Office, Town Hall, House of Commons, @peterdbootle
Oriel Road, Bootle, London
L20 7AE SW1A OAA
0151 934 3361 020 7219 8671
peter.dowd.mp@
parliament.co.uk
3. City of Chester Christian Office of Christian Christian Matheson www.chrismathe @chrism4chester
Matheson Matheson MP, M.P. son.co.uk
(Labour) 25 Castle Street, House of Commons,
Chester London
CH1 2DS SW1A OAA
020 7219 8078
chris.matheson.mp
@parliament.co.uk
4. Ellesmere Port and Justin Madders Unit D2, Justin Madders M.P. www.justin @justinmadders
Neston (Labour) Stanlaw Abbey House of Commons, madders.com
Business Centre, London, SW1AA
Dover Drive, OAA
Ellesmere Port 020 7219 6584
CH65 9BF justin.madders.mp@
parliament.co.uk
5. Garston and Maria Eagle Unit House, Maria Eagle M.P. mariaeaglemp.co @meaglemp
Halewood (Labour) Speke Boulevard, House of Commons, .uk
Liverpool, London,
L24 9HZ SW1A OAA
020 7219 0551
eaglem@parliament.
uk
6. Halton Derek Twigg Bridge Business Derek Twigg M.P. www.derektwigg.  @derektwiggmp
All mail should be (Labour) Centre, Suite E, House of Commons, org.uk

sent to
Parliamentary
address.

Cheshire House,
Gorsey Lane,
Widnes,

WAS8 0RP

London,

SW1A OAA

020 7219 1039
derek.twigg.mp@
parliament.uk



East,

Liverpool, L13 6QR

0151 228 1628
lucianad4wavertree
@hotmail.co.uk

London SW1A OAA

020 7219 7102

luciana.bergermp@

parliament.uk

ID CONSTITUENCY ' NAME/PARTY | CONSTITUENCY PARLIAMENT WEBSITE TWITTER
CONTACT CONTACT
7. Hyndburn Graham Jones 50 Abbey Street, Graham Jones M.P. hhgrahamjones. @grahamjones_
(Labour) Accrington, House of Commons, blogspot.com mp
Lancashire London SW1A OAA
BB5 1EE 020 7219 7089
01254 382283 graham.jones.mp@
parliament.uk
8. Knowsley George Howarth Lathom House, The Rt. Honourable georgehowarth. |N/A
(Labour) North Mersey George Howarth M.P. org,uk
Business Centre, House of Commons,
Woodward Road, 'London, SW1A OAA
Kirkby, L33 7UY 020 7219 6902
0151 546 9918 george.howarth.mp
@parliament.uk
9. Liverpool Louise Ellman 515 The Cotton Louise Ellman M.P. www.louise @louiseellman
Riverside (Labour) Exchange House of Commons ellman.co.uk
Building, London SW1A OAA
Old Hall Street, 020 7219 5210
Liverpool louise.ellman.mp@
L39LQ parliament.uk
0151 236 2969
lloydju@
parliament.uk
rob.carney@
parliament.uk
10. Liverpool Walton  Steve Rotheram 330 Rice Lane, Steve Rotheram M.P. steverotheram @steve_rotheram
(Labour) Walton, House of Commons, mp.org.uk
Liverpool, London,
L9 2BL SW1A OAA
0151 525 5025 020 7219 7101
gary.booth@ steve.rotheram.mp@
parliament.uk parliament.uk
1. Liverpool Luciana Berger UCATT Building, Luciana Berger M.P. lwww.luciana @Ilucianaberger
Wavertree (Labour) 56 Derwent Road House of Commons berger.com
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12. Liverpool West Stephen Twigg 229 Eaton Road, Stephen Twigg M.P. stephentwiggmp. @stephentwigg
Derby (Labour) Liverpool, House of Commons | co.uk
L12 2AG London, SW1A OAA
0151 230 0853 020 7219 7103
13. Sefton Central Bill Esterson 39 Sefton Lane Bill Esterson M.P. www.billesterson @bill_esterson
(Labour) Industrial Estate, House of Commons |.org.uk
Maghull, Liverpool London,
L31 8BX SW1A OAA
0151 531 8433 020 7219 4403
bill.esterson.mp@
parliament.uk
14. Southport John Pugh 35 Shakespeare John Pugh M.P. www.johnpugh | @johnpughmp
(Liberal Street, Southport, House of Commons, mp.com
Democrats) PRS8 5AB London,
01704 533555 SW1A OAA
020 7219 8318
pughj@parliament.
uk
15. St. Helen's North | Conoe McGinn 6" Floor — Century Conor McGinn M.P. www.conormcgi | @conormcginn
(Labour) House, House of Commons, nn.co.uk
Hardshaw Street, London, SW1A OAA
St. Helen's, WA10 020 7219 4367
1QU conor.mcginn.mp@
01744 21336 parliament.uk
16. St. Helen's South  Marie Rimmer 6" Floor — Century |Marie Rimmer M.P. www.marie @marierimmermp
and Whiston (Labour) House, House of Commons rimmer.org.uk
Hardshaw Street, London, SW1A OAA
St. Helen's, WA10 020 7219 4847
1QU marie.rimmer.mp@
01744 752075 parliament.uk
17. Wallasey Angela Eagle Sherlock House, Angela Eagle M.P. www.angelaeagl K@angelaeagle
(Labour) 6 Manor Road, House of Commons emp.co.uk

Liscard, Wallasey,
Wirral, CH45 4JB
0151 637 1979

London, SW1A OAA
020 7219 3843
eaglea@parliament.
uk
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18. Warrington North  Helen Jones Suite 9 Gilbert Helen Jones M.P. N/A @helenjonesmp
(Labour) Wakefield House, House of Commons,
67 Bewsey Street, London, SW1A OAA,
Warrington, 020 7219 4048
Cheshire, WA2 jonesh@parliament.
7JQ uk
01925 232480
19. Warrington South David Mowat Warrington South David Mowat M.P. www.david @mowatdws
(Conservative) Conservative House of Commons, mowat.org
Association, 1 London, SW1A OAA
Stafford Road, 020 7129 7178
Warrington, WA4  david.mowat.mp@
6RP parliament.uk
01925 231267
wsca@talktalk.net
20 Weaver Vale Graham Evans The Innovation Graham Evans M.P. www.graham @grahamevansmp
(Conservative) Centre, Sci-Tech House of Commons, evansmp.com
Daresbury, London, SW1A OAA
Keckwick Lane, 020 7219 7183
Daresbury, WA4 mail@grahamevans
4FS mp.com
01925 606500
help@graham
evansmp.com
21. Wirral South Alison McGovern |99 New Chester Alison McGovern www.alison @alison_mcgovern
(Labour) Road, New Ferry, M.P. mcgovern.org.uk
Wirral, CH62 4RA House of Commons,
0151 645 6590 London, SW1A OAA
020 7219 7190
alison.mcgovern.mp
@parliament.uk
22. Wirral West Margaret Hilbre House Margaret Greenwood margaret @mgreenwoodww
Greenwood 35a Market Street, M.P. greenwood.org.
(Labour) Hoylake, Wirral, House of Commons | uk

CHA47 2BG
0151 792 3416

London, SW1A OAA
020 7219 4608
margaret.greenwood
.mp@parliament.uk




